Nome

[Akil Alexandre C io daSilva
AlexiaJulia Augusto de Mattos

i Oliveira
Allicia Magno Massuia de Almeida
[Amanda Moreno de Lima
Ana Clara Pereira Braga
[AnaJulia Faber Vieira
AnaPaula Pereira
[Andre Ricardo Santa Rosa Junior
Anna Clara Delatore de Brito
Barbara Costa Araujo
Beatriz Dadio
Bianca Perin Malaghini
Bruna Nunes Franchi
Bruno dos Santos Siani
Caio Borin Tostes
Camila Midori Ohira dos Santos
Carolina Palavicini Gallardi
Caroline Cristine Cavalheiro
Cecilia Pereira Theodoro Chotti

Erick Soares de Almeida Silveira
Fabiana Moura Reinbold
Felipe do Nascimento de Queiroz
Fernando Santos de Campos
Fernando Yutaro Makino
Gabriel Henrique de Moura Romualdo
Gabriela Correa Pitaguari
Giovana Goncales Monteiro dasilva
Giovanni Favero Padovani
(Gustavo Fiedler Rossi

Isabela Butturi Gevartoski
Isadora Ferreira Fonseca
Jennifer Victoria Alves de Carvalho
Joana Gabriela Coutinho Soares
Jose Vitor de Sousa Kovac
Josemaria Tiene Barbosa
Julia Alves Pennachin
Lara Dias Figueiredo
Leonardo Rizzo Callegari
Leticia do Amaral Gurgel Guiaro
LeticiaJeronymo de Alcantara
Lucas Castanheir: notto Hohmann
[ Novak
Marco Antonio Monteiro Brunheira Filho
Maria Eduarda Porato Guimaraes

Otavio Magalhaes Silva Souza
Pedro HenriqueSilva Dias
Pedro Leite Napolitano
Ramon Garrido Henriques

Ruben Sampaio Laureano Junior

Sergio Vieira Rozendo Junior
Suelen Umbelino Marcal
Tiago Marcilio Gomes Pinto
Vinicius Moizes Burgues

Vi to Martins
William Boldrin Roque

Estudos Dirigidos

EDG

1,05

7,18
8,92
9,51
8,96
8,94
9,91
7,55
9,16
9,76
9,34
9,01
7,56
8,98
4,69
9,76
832
9,89
9,06
433
9,32
632
7,43
8,92
533

89
8,44
9,71

Prova

3,7
9,2
31
8,1

75

88
55
89
2,7
83
9,6
85
9,6
44

64
49
48

54

8,9
58

3,2
74
9,6
88
57

8,9

6,1

4,2
78
1,9
35
53
53
9,6
3,77
9,6

76
74
64
7,2
78

0,7
9,6

48
6,6
9,2

75

52

3
0
a7
2,5

6,7
45
6,5
3,5
2,7

3,33

15

32
6,33

55
45

45

4,7

52
6,83

37

67
a5
52

4,2

3,5
4,33

2,83
2,5
45
37

3,83
7,5

35
6,5

4,33
5,2
42
45

7,5
1,83
72

4,83
8,5

6,5

PRO

1,23
6,13
3,87
57
89
6,5
7
6,27
4,07
6,13
2,34
6,1
8,53
5
5,03
437
6,78
5,67
63
48
6,27
4,83
43
4,5
4,57
63
6,33
6,61
8,17
3,47
3,47
8,6
5,77
48
0
67

72

4,57
5,71
337
4,61

6,27
7,43

2,7
9,03

7,5
5,67
737
713
4,58

53
6,33
6,67
4,57
8,53
9,33
5,54
6,43
7,18
8,83

533
5,07

Presenga
14Mar

21Mar

28Mar

11Abr

18Abr
10

02Mai

16Mai
5,71

06Jun

20Jun
2,5

27Jun

04jul

Nota Final

18]

71

6,5

73

9,5

8,1

7,7

85

64

8,0

5,9

8,0

9,2

6,8

7,0

5,4)

8,7

76

83

6,7

6,1

7,7

6,1

6,5

74

6,6

7,7

82

93

53

7,0

9,4

73

6,9

0,0

88

8,7

6,6

0,0

6,9

7,8

51

73

6,2

6,8

5,0

9,3

88

8,0

7,8

86

7,6

7.2

82

87

52|

9,5

9,7

5.9

7,9

9,0

9,6

85

68

7,7




